8 www.facom.com
 F L
E.306A30R 3148518349536 30 Nm 1,5 - 30 9 x 12 1/4" R.372 390 mm
E.306A135J 3148518349611 135 Nm 6,7 - 135 9 x 12 3/8" J.372V 415 mm
E.306A135S 3148518349703 135 Nm 7 - 135 9 x 12 1/2" S.372V 415 mm
E.306A200S 3148518349888 200 Nm 10 - 200 14 x 18 1/2" S.382V 530 mm
E.306A340S 3148518349963 340 Nm 17 - 340 14 x 18 1/2" S.382V 650 mm
  Clés électronique à lecture de couple
 Torque testers                        Series E.2000 Torque testing available to all!
TORQUE CONTROL
 Electronic torque wrenches                 Series E.306A
PERFORMANCE:
•  High Performance even under intensive use:
accurate to ± 2% ±1 digit.
• Can be preset to 9 torque values.
• USB connection allows storage of 250 values.
ERGONOMIC:
•  LEDs remain visible, even where access is diffi cult.
•  Ultra simple to use: self test and reset when switched on.
• Visual and audible indications (LEDs and beeper).
FAST AND SIMPLE:
•   Very easy to use with minimum adjustment
to avoid errors.
•  For anything from a quick test before using a wrench
up to an ISO6789 calibration certifi cate.
•  3 testers to cover a large torque range
from 2 to 1000 Nm.
For accurate torquing, control and traceability!
  Electronic indicating torque wrenches
• ISO 6789 - DIN EN ISO 6789 – NF EN ISO 6789.
• Accuracy:
- ± 2% from 20% to 100% of full scale reading.
• Measuring mode: peak or tracking.
• Measuring units N.m, ft.lb ; in.lb ; Kg.cm.
• 9x12 or 14x18 end fi ttings.
•  Numbered and supplied with a calibration certifi cate
ISO 6789 and supplied in a foam-lined plastic case.
The ultra-simple operation and affordable price make this the ideal tool for both workshop and laboratory.
Electronic torque wrench Nm
Min -max End fi tting Ratchet Length
IN
N
O
V
A
T
IO
N
S
2
0
0
9
AVAILABLE
NOVEMBER 2009
IN UK
AVAILABLE
NOVEMBER 2009
IN UK
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor